SA5C300Wxx Series Single Output Switching Power Supply
SA5C        300W        12
SA5C300W series is a 300W single-output enclosed typ
g  life fan SA5C300W can work under -25ºC..70ºC with
full  load. Deliv
e  energy  requirement,  SA5C300W  has  the complete  prote
0~12.5A
LRS-300-12 LRS-300-24LRS-300-15 LRS-300-36 LRS-300-48
25A
0~25A
300W
20A
0~20A
300W
12.5A
300W
8.3A
0~8.3A
300W
6.3A
0~6.3A
300W
SA5C300Wxx Series Single Output Switching Power Supply
25A                      20A         12,5A                     8,3A                   6,3A
0..25A                  0..20A                0..12.5A                  0..8.3A              0..6.3A
300W               300W                300W                 300W              300W
SA5C300W12   SA5C300W15  SA5C300W24   SA5C300W36 SA5C300W48
SA5C300Wxx Series Single Output Switching Power Supply